
94 年 03 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

94/03/01 5,266 74,283 13.80 14.20 13.80 14.15 0.35 1,085 

94/03/02 4,363 62,024 14.20 14.35 14.00 14.00 -0.15 872 

94/03/03 4,862 69,220 14.05 14.45 14.05 14.15 0.15 960 

94/03/04 3,176 45,017 14.10 14.30 14.05 14.05 -0.10 608 

94/03/07 3,843 54,678 14.15 14.40 14.10 14.10 0.05 685 

94/03/08 2,878 40,368 14.15 14.20 13.80 13.90 -0.20 550 

94/03/09 2,991 41,310 13.85 13.95 13.70 13.80 -0.10 645 

94/03/10 2,157 29,581 13.80 13.90 13.60 13.65 -0.15 518 

94/03/11 2,220 30,489 13.75 13.85 13.60 13.60 -0.05 473 

94/03/14 2,019 27,581 13.65 13.75 13.55 13.55 -0.05 414 

94/03/15 2,610 34,884 13.60 13.70 13.10 13.25 -0.30 605 

94/03/16 1,311 17,487 13.20 13.40 13.20 13.35 0.10 282 

94/03/17 1,522 20,484 13.35 13.60 13.25 13.40 0.05 303 

94/03/18 725 9,730 13.35 13.50 13.35 13.40 0.00 204 

94/03/21 917 12,360 13.50 13.60 13.40 13.40 0.00 215 

94/03/22 995 13,352 13.55 13.55 13.35 13.40 0.00 226 

94/03/23 499 6,697 13.45 13.50 13.40 13.45 0.05 144 

94/03/24 1,080 14,383 13.45 13.50 13.20 13.25 -0.20 269 

94/03/25 765 10,177 13.25 13.35 13.25 13.35 0.10 210 

94/03/28 625 8,383 13.45 13.50 13.35 13.35 0.00 159 

94/03/29 1,019 13,419 13.40 13.40 13.00 13.05 -0.30 258 

94/03/30 574 7,525 13.10 13.20 13.05 13.15 0.10 196 

94/03/31 595 7,863 13.30 13.35 13.10 13.10 -0.05 152 

 


